TRAKS - 2019 S At
AUTOXTRI<S
Kalna Brauksanas Sacensibas m
Starta Saraksts 1/2.Trasei
Seciba Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka Seciba Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka
13 45 SUHANOVS Janis Can Am Renegade 1000
14 46 ROSTOKS Ivo Can Am Outlander 1000
1 1 SPROGIS Janis BMV e30 15 47 EGLITIS Kristaps Can Am Renegade 1000
2 2 TETS Kalvis VAZ 2101 16 48 PUTNIEKS Martins Can Am Renegade 1000
3 3 APSITIS Adrians Honda CRX Del sol turbo U 49 BAMIS Rolands Can Am Renegade 1000
4 4 BRIVULIS Sandris VAZ 2107 18 50 SKEGLOVS Igors Can Am Outlander 1000
5 5  SAKNE Ingars Lesk SEmiEE B 19 51 RAI\'IIIS Ritvars Can Am Renegade 1000
6 6 FREIVALDS Vilnis Opel Omega 20 52 ROSTOKS Ingars CF Moto 850
7 7 GRIGORJEVS Sergejs Volvo 960 21 53 VEINBERGS Ugis Can Am 800
8 8  MAKSIMOVS Edgars Audi 80 22 54 IVANOVS Sergejs Can Am 1000
9 9  ARNDTS Karlis Honda Civic
10 10 SADIBOVS Andrejs Golf 3
11 11 BAJARS Aivars Golf 2 m
12 12 TRALLA Janis Audi 80 b4
13 13 GRIGORJEVS Artirs Volvo 340 1 55 BIEZAIS Agris KTM 300sex
14 14  ABELITS Juris Audi A4 2 56 BEHMANIS Viesturs Husaberg FE 570
15 15 VALUJEVS Janis Opel Astra Coupe 3 57 KUKOJS Aivars KTM 300sex
4 58 KOZLOVSKIS Leons Husqvarna FC 450
5 59 LAMBERTS Maris Honda 450
- 6 60 DEKTJARJOVS llja Yamaha JZ 250
7 61 FISERIS Maris Kawasaki 450f
1 16 LAZDINS Aigars Can Am Renegade XMR 570 8 62 ELKSNIS Aigvars Honda 450
2 17  OSIS Kristaps Kawasaki 750 9 63  STEFANOVICS Eduards KTM
3 18 BURKA Janis Can Am Renegade 570 10 64 GALEJS Artis KTM EXC 525
4 19 RAMIS Ritvars Kawasaki KVF 750 v LIl Rellili Aa s Gl
5 20 STEFANOVICS Eduards Kawasaki 650 12 66 TITOVS Juris Husqvarna
6 21 ZARINS Armands Can Am 650 13 67 Mf\NFELvDS Klavs KTM exc 300
7 22 ZEGELE Guna Yamaha Grizzly 700 14 68 BERZIN? Janis KTM 300tpi
8 23 BLAKIS Andris Kawasaki 750 15 69 KAI:NINS Guntars KTM 250 tricikls
9 24 KLAVINS Andris Yamaha 450 16 70 KUSKIS Kalvis "DipDap" husq. TE300i
10 25 LAZDINS Guntis Kawasaki KVF 750 17 71 DREIMANIS Artis Kawasaki kxf 250
11 26 PETERSONS Bruno Kawasaki 750 18 72 EGLE Martins Suzuki 450
12 27 SERZANTS Jurgis Yamaha HZF 450 19 73 RAUZAJurgis KTM 450
13 28 PURAVS Rolands Can Am Renegade 570
14 29 KLAUGIS Lauris KTM 525
15 30 LOZE Janis Yamaha Raptor 700
16 31 SVERNS Maris Polaris Sportsman 700 Busi 4x4
17 32 SPROGE leva Yamaha Grizzly 600 1 74  MIKSTAF Raivo VW T5
2 75 SOLDANS Ivars VW T4
3 76 ZEIKMANIS Janis Chevrolet Astro
. 4 77  MIKELSONS Lauris VW Caravelle
5 78 ZEMLITIS Janis VW T4
1 33 GILOKS Arturs Can Am 1000
2 34 BUCENIEKS Gunars Can Am 1000
3 35 LAPTIKS Armands Can Am Outlander 1000 m
4 36 LIEPINS Ingus BRP Outlander 800
5 37 USS Ivars Can Am 1000 1 79  GAILITIS Ugis BIGKvadr 200zs Salaveda mazais
6 38 LIVCA Kristaps Can Am Outlander 1000 2 80 FELDBERGS Renars Opel Buggy
7 39 BRUNOVSKIS Karlis Can Am Maverick 3 81 MIROSNIKS Emils BETA bagijs
8 40 BAUMANIS Janis Maveric 4 82 AUGULIS Janis Kvadra DRAG - BIG
9 41 STRADINS Artirs Polaris Sportsman 800 5 83 VILKAUSS Raivis Bagijs " Krokodils"
10 42  ZVIRGZDINS Rolands CF Moto 850 6 84 SEGLINS Kristaps "MaurojoSa govs" bagijs
11 43 BALTINS Andis Can Am Renegade 7 85  BIRKENFELDS/LIEPA Zigismunds/Roberts Tandéms
12 44  ZVIRGZDINS Raimonds Can Am Outlander 1000 8 86 VEIKSANS Agris Luaz CCCP
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,_RAKS -|2019 - "y,
Kalna Brauk$anas Sacensibas AU@W
Starta Saraksts 1/2.Trasei M

Seciba Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka Seciba Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka
9 87 KARKLINS Gatis Long Travel Buggy 18 134 ZIRNIS Toms Audi 80
10 88 FREIBERGS Ints " Zala Varde" 19 135 BRAMANS Vadims Audi 90
11 89 ZARINS Martin$ Suzuki Vitara " Rupucttis" 20 136 VIRS Martins Audi v8
21 137 BURKA Janis "Cangals" Audi
22 138 KLAVINS Zintis Audi Alroad
23 139 STEPINS Karlis Audi 80
m 24 140 DETKOVS Igors Audi
1 90 BERNANS Nils Jeep Grand Cherokee 25 141 SEIKSTS Ivar.s . AUd? a6
2 91 SULCS Agris Hundai SantaFe SEER RS IANIUSCInle AUd! 52
3 92 SKRASTINS Janis Toyota Cruiser 27 143 VJATERS Roland-s AUd! 80
4 93 BEBRISS Aris Nissan Patrol ZE KI"AVINS,KIS: J?n"s JAE D
5 94 BAJARS Aivars Toyota Land Cruiser 29 145 O_ZOLINS Martins Subaru Impreza
6 95 AVOTINS Maris Land Rover Discovery 2 20 146 VIT9LS Robaits — SUba'_m Sl s
7 96 AUZINS Uldis Dodge Durango 31 147 KRUMINLIEPA_Janls Audi 90 b2 20v
8 97 MADERNIEKS Valdis TLC 32 148 STRADINS Artiirs Sub.aru Legacy
9 98 KLAVINS Kristaps Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 33 149 NIEDRA Edgars Audi 80
10 99 OZOLS Aivars Mitsubishi Pajero Sport o IS0 LUl Rolanc-is Sub.aru Impreza
11 100 MARKOVS Stanislavs Jeep Grand Cherokee 35 151 GREIVULS -Gatls Audi a4
12 101 FREIBERGS Ints MB 300 td 36 152 MAKARS Aigars Subaru Impreza
13 102  PIKIS Normunds Opel Monterey 37 153 STURISKA Marcis Subaru Impreza
14 103 BAJARS Aigars sQ5 38 154 STRADINS Valtt-ars Sub.aru 1800 Super Turbo
15 104 ATRASTS Dainis Jeep Cherokee 39 155 ANTONOVS Am? AUd! ad
16 105 APSITIS Armands Toyota LS 90 e et ERIEELTLS il SAENED &
17 106 ELKSNIS Aigars Toyota Hilux 41 157 CIUNELS Edgars . GOIf_3
18 107 LAZDINS Kristaps Nissan Patrol 2 12 LGRS A AUd!
19 108 KUPCIS Ritvars Ford Ranger 43 159 LUBARDS Kaspars Audi 90
20 109 UDRIS Armands Nissan Navara 44 DRSNS IO SN’ - SeaF Leon Cupra
21 110 INCINBERGS Andis Mitsubichi L200 45 161 CELMALNIEKS Agnis Audi a6
22 111 KOZLOVSKIS Edmunds Jeep Grand Cherokee 4.7 cONcgGRES Slinfars audil
23 112 STUMPS Roberts Mitsubishi Pajero 47 163 KRAMS Artis Audi a4
24 113 JANKEVICS Eriks Land Rover Defender i e %EGELE Saile U G
25 114 PETERSONS Bruno Hummer h3 49 165 SNEPSTS Arvids Subaru Forester
26 115 TETS Aivars Nissan Patrol 50 166 KLEMENTJEVS Igors Subaru Impreza
27 116 MURASKA Kaspars Land Rover Discovery 2

V/a 4x4

1 17
2 118
3 119
4 120
5 121
6 122
7 123
8 124
9 125
10 126
11 127
12 128
13 129
14 130
15 131
16 132
17 133

GRAVA Krisjanis
PLICS Ainis
TREIKALS Martins
ENGERS Davis
GEDROICS Gatis
ATRASTS Dainis
VERMANIS Olgerts
JERMACANS Andris
IRBITIS Ainars
BAUERS Matiss
LAMBERTS Janis
BERZINS Artis
PIRKTINS Raitis
BARINS Uldis
JORDANS Edgars
ZEPERS Aivis
KNAPE Janis

Audi 80

Audi Coupe

Audi A6

Subaru Impreza WRX
Jurago Subaru Impreza
Audi

Subaru Impreza STI RA
Audi s6

Audi 100

Audi 90

Audi 80

Audi Coupe

Audi a4

Subaru Forester

Audi 90

Subaru S 3000

Audi 80
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m TRAKS - 2019 = F.o.9
Kalna Brauksanas Sacensibas U7 D—: jﬁ _IIE % ;

1.Trases rezultati

Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Sektors 1 Vieta Sektors 2 Vieta  Laiks Starpiba
V/a 2x2
1 2  TETS Kalvis 15.79 (2) 13.51 (1) 29.30
2 1  SPROGIS Janis 18.90 (3) 4110 (2) 1:00.27 30.97
3 10 SADIBOVS Andrejs 156.18 (1) 4482 (3) 1:00.52 31.22

Lidz 751 cc

1 24 KLAVINS Andris 10.52 (1) 498 (3) 15.50

2 29 KLAUGIS Lauris 11.48 (3) 421 (1) 15.69 0.19
3 19 RAMIS Ritvars 10.97 (2) 475 (2) 15.72 0.22
4 28 PURAVS Rolands 12.01  (5) 5.65 (5) 17.66 2.16
5 21 ZARINS Armands 11.96 (4) 6.06 (8) 18.02 2.52
6 20 STEFANOVICS Eduards 12.16  (6) 5.99 (6) 18.15 2.65
7 17 OSIS Kristaps 12.22  (7) 6.05 (7) 18.27 2.77
8 27 SERZANTS Jurgis 13.19 (10) 5.60 (4) 18.79 3.29
9 26 PETERSONS Bruno 13.00 (8) 6.37 (9) 19.37 3.87
10 25 LAZDINS Guntis 13.00 (8) 6.59 (10) 19.59 4.09
11 18 BURKA Janis 13.37 (13) 6.97 (11) 20.34 4.84
12 23 BLAKIS Andris 13.29 (11) 7.10 (13) 20.39 4.89
13 22 ZEGELE Guna 13.71 (14) 7.03 (12) 20.74 5.24
14 16 LAZDINS Aigars 13.30 (12) 8.05 (15) 21.35 5.85
15 32 SPROGE leva 13.85 (15) 7.65 (14) 21.50 6.00
16 31 SVERNS Maris 14.86 (16) 9.21 (16) 24.07 8.57
1 51 RAMIS Ritvars 9.44 (1) 417 (1) 13.61

2 35 LAPTIKS Armands 9.50 (2) 436 (2) 13.86 0.25
3 47 EGLITIS Kristaps 10.10 (4) 475 (5) 14.85 1.24
4 40 BAUMANIS Janis 10.29 (7) 463 (4) 14.92 1.31
5 49 RAMIS Rolands 10.02 (3) 5.02 (10) 15.04 1.43
6 48 PUTNIEKS Martins 10.49 (11) 456 (3) 15.05 1.44
7 34 BUCENIEKS Gunars 10.28 (6) 490 (9) 15.18 1.57
8 45 SUHANOVS Janis 10.43  (9) 476 (6) 15.19 1.58
9 54 IVANOVS Sergejs 10.42 (8) 4.84 (8) 15.26 1.65
10 50 SKEGLOVS Igors 10.23  (5) 529 (11) 15.52 1.91
11 39 BRUNOVSKIS Karlis 10.84 (12) 477 (7) 15.61 2.00
12 46 ROSTOKS Ivo 10.43  (9) 5.47 (13) 15.90 2.29
13 38 LIVCA Kristaps 11.29 (15) 5.45 (12) 16.74 3.13
14 36 LIEPINS Ingus 11.14 (13) 5.76 (14) 16.90 3.29
15 53 VEINBERGS Ugis 11.21 (14) 6.50 (15) 17.71 4.10
16 37 USSIvars 11.57 (16) 7.39 (16) 18.96 5.35
17 42 ZVIRGZDINS Rolands 12.36 (18) 8.45 (17) 20.81 7.20
18 44 ZVIRGZDINS Raimonds 12.88 (19) 9.10 (18) 21.98 8.37
19 52 ROSTOKS Ingars 1212 (17) 10.27 (20) 22.39 8.78
20 41 STRADINS Artirs 13.47 (20) 9.44 (19) 22.91 9.30
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RAKS - 2019

Kalna BraukSanas Sacensibas

1.Trases rezultati

Vieta Nr.

Uzvards Vards

Sektors 1 Vieta Sektors 2 Vieta

Ay
AUTOXTRL=S

2eiq

Laiks Starpiba

1 71
2 73
3 58
4 59
5 66
6 55
7 57
8 72
9 63
10 62
1 65
12 70
13 60
14 56
15 64

DREIMANIS Artis
RAUZA Jurgis
KOZLOVSKIS Leons
LAMBERTS Maris
TITOVS Juris
BIEZAIS Agris
KUKOJS Aivars
EGLE Martins
STEFANOVICS Eduards
ELKSNIS Aigars
MENGIS Raivis
KUSKIS Kalvis
DEKTJARJOVS llja
BEHMANIS Viesturs
GALEJS Artis

1 76
2 78

1 85
2 89
3 79

93
101
105

90
106
113
115
104
100

98
108
110

96

99
114
103

© O N NOOOGO A OODN =

[ e G G
O A B NN

ZEIKMANIS Janis
ZEMLITIS Janis

JANKOVSKIS/LIEPA Ingus/Roberts

ZARINS Martins
GAILITIS Ugis

BEBRISS Aris
FREIBERGS Ints
APSITIS Armands
BERNANS Nils
ELKSNIS Aigars
JANKEVICS Eriks
TETS Aivars
ATRASTS Dainis
MARKOVS Stanislavs
KLAVINS Kristaps
KUPCIS Ritvars
INCINBERGS Andis
AUZINS Uldis
OZOLS Aivars
PETERSONS Bruno
BAJARS Aigars

16.02.2019 / Gaizinkalns (LAT) / Gaizins.lv

8.12
8.25
8.89
8.87
9.18
9.24
9.23
9.23
9.29
10.10
9.85
10.32
14.78
19.87
10.70

19.93
15.93

15.40
2214
25.47

16.81
17.22
15.30
14.37
14.93
17.43
14.39
17.60
15.82
17.53
15.03
16.38
15.27
21.39
17.30
17.93

(11)
(13)
(7)
(1)
(4)
(15)
(2)
(17)
(8)
(16)
®)
9)
(6)
(21)
(14)
(19)

4.06
4.27
4.22
4.41
4.68
5.08
5.11
5.12
5.11
5.73
7.94
8.20
5.27
11.81
35.72

40.07
44.07

44.60
37.86
34.53

11.17
12.67
26.40
45.63
45.07
42.57
45.61
42.40
44.18
42.47
44.97
43.62
44.73
38.61
42.70
42.07

12.18
12.52
13.11
13.28
13.86
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.40
15.83
17.79
18.52
20.05
31.68
46.42

1:00.30
1:00.44

1:00.17
1:00.56
1:00.59

27.98

29.89

41.70
1:00.14
1:00.26
1:00.27
1:00.29
1:00.29
1:00.38
1:00.38
1:00.40
1:00.41
1:00.41
1:00.46
1:00.47
1:00.49

0.34
0.93
1.10
1.68
2.14
2.16
2.17
2.22
3.65
5.61
6.34
7.87
19.50
34.24

0.14

0.39
0.42

1.91
13.72
32.16
32.28
32.29
32.31
32.31
32.40
32.40
32.42
32.43
32.43
32.48
32.49
32.51
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RAKS - 2019

Kalna BraukSanas Sacensibas

1.Trases rezultati

Ay
AUTOXTRL=S

2eiq

Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Sektors 1 Vieta Sektors 2 Vieta  Laiks Starpiba
17 97 MADERNIEKS Valdis 17.04 (12) 42.96 (12) 1:00.54 32.56
18 116 MURASKA Kaspars 20.88 (20) 39.12 (5)  1:00.56 32.58
18 92 SKRASTINS Janis 14.82 (3) 45.18 (19) 1:00.56 32.58
20 109 UDRIS Armands 17.88 (18) 4212  (7) 1:00.58 32.60
21 112 STUMPS Roberts 16.69 (10) 43.31 (13) 1:00.61 32.63

1 150 KAUCIS Rolands 10.67 (1) 6.05 (1) 16.72

2 165 SNEPSTS Edgars 11.81 (4) 6.55 (2) 18.36 1.64
3 137 BURKA Janis 11.77  (3) 9.05 (7) 20.82 410
4 123 VERMANIS Olgerts 11.74  (2) 9.37 (10) 21.11 4.39
5 153 STORISKA Marcis 12.34 () 8.87 (6) 21.21 4.49
6 166 KLEMENTJEVS Igors 14.05 (15) 743 (3) 21.48 4.76
7 145 OZOLINS Martins 12.02 (5) 9.47 (11) 21.49 4.77
8 128 BERZINS Artis 13.94 (13) 761 (4) 21.55 4.83
8 121 GEDROICS Gatis 21.55 4.83
10 154 STRADINS Valters 13.12  (8) 9.77 (12) 22.89 6.17
11 161 CELMALNIEKS Agnis 14.28 (16) 9.35 (9) 23.63 6.91
12 129 PIRKTINS Raitis 16.45 (24) 7.74 (5) 24.19 7.47
13 152 MAKARS Aigars 12.52  (7) 12.13 (14) 24.65 7.93
14 155 ANTONOVS Artis 13.38 (9) 13.68 (16) 27.06 10.34
15 134 ZIRNIS Toms 16.85 (27) 10.74 (13) 27.59 10.87
16 159 LUBARDS Kaspars 15.54 (21) 12.70 (15) 28.24 11.52
17 156 GRIBONIKS Janis 20.66 (30) 9.34 (8) 30.00 13.28
18 130 BARINS Uldis 30.24 (31) 19.49 (17) 49.73 33.01
19 146 VITOLS Roberts 13.76 (12) 46.24 (29) 1:00.22 43.50
19 126 BAUERS Matiss 16.00 (22) 44.00 (23) 1:00.22 43.50
21 151 GREIVULS Gatis 19.59 (29) 40.41 (18) 1:00.24 43.52
21 148 STRADINS Artars 15.33 (18) 44.67 (26) 1:00.24 43.52
23 157 CIUNELS Edgars 13.58 (10) 46.42 (31) 1:00.26 43.54
23 143 VJATERS Rolands 15.45 (20) 44.55 (24) 1:00.26 43.54
23 133 KNAPE Janis 13.98 (14) 46.02 (28) 1:00.26 43.54
26 160 SEIKSTS Janis 14.29 (17) 45.71 (27) 1:00.31 43.59
27 136 VIRS Martins 16.65 (25) 43.35 (21) 1:00.32 43.60
28 140 BLAZE Artirs 1:00.36 43.64
29 149 NIEDRA Edgars 15.38 (19) 44.62 (25) 1:00.37 43.65
30 141 SEIKSTS Ivars 17.75 (28) 42.25 (19) 1:00.38 43.66
31 138 KLAVINS Zintis 1:00.44 43.72
32 142 STANKUS Deinis 13.62 (11) 46.38 (30) 1:00.46 43.74
33 164 ZEGELE Sandis 16.76 (26) 43.24 (20) 1:00.58 43.86
34 132 ZEPERS Aivis 16.15 (23) 43.85 (22) 1:00.67 43.95
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TRAKS - 2019
Kalna BraukSanas Sacensibas
2.Trases rezultati

Vieta Nr.

Uzvards Vards

Sektors 1 Vieta Sektors 2 Vieta

Ay
AUTOXTRL=S
219

Laiks Starpiba

V/a 2x2

1

10

SADIBOVS Andrejs

Lidz 751 cc

= NN
TS0 No A WN A

12

[ G G Y
(-2 IS, B P )

19
29
24
27
17
28
20
21
25
26
18
23
22
16
32
31

RAMIS Ritvars
KLAUGIS Lauris
KLAVINS Andris
SERZANTS Jurgis
OSIS Kristaps
PURAVS Rolands
STEFANOVICS Eduards
ZARINS Armands
LAZDINS Guntis
PETERSONS Bruno
BURKA Janis
BLAKIS Andris
ZEGELE Guna
LAZDINS Aigars
SPROGE leva
SVERNS Maris

Virs 751 cc

= NN
TS0 No A WN A

N = a2 m @ = = -
© ©W O NOL A WN

51
35
40
47
49
45
48
46
50
34
54
39
38
36
53
41
42
37
44
52

RAMIS Ritvars
LAPTIKS Armands
BAUMANIS Janis
EGLITIS Kristaps
RAMIS Rolands
SUHANOVS Janis
PUTNIEKS Martins
ROSTOKS Ivo
SKEGLOVS Igors
BUCENIEKS Gunars
IVANOVS Sergejs
BRUNOVSKIS Karlis
LIVCA Kristaps
LIEPINS Ingus
VEINBERGS Ugis
STRADINS Artiirs
ZVIRGZDINS Rolands
USS lvars
ZVIRGZDINS Raimonds
ROSTOKS Ingars

16.02.2019 / Gaizinkalns (LAT) / Gaizins.lv

18.99

10.56
10.84
11.14
12.01
11.35
11.66
11.57
11.86
12.44
12.34
12.76
13.01
13.04
12.90
13.76
13.86

9.47

9.81

9.78

9.90

9.91
10.04
10.31
10.27
10.33
10.61
10.44
11.41
11.12
11.47
11.25
12.69
12.25
12.05
13.08
12.85

41.01

4.64
4.38
5.00
4.72
5.67
5.92
6.06
5.96
6.72
6.94
6.55
6.59
7.26
7.80
7.76
8.17

4.28
4.27
4.85
4.85
4.90
4.83
4.98
5.44
5.40
5.34
5.83
4.90
5.44
5.66
6.15
7.50
8.01
8.47
8.10

12.67

(1)

1:00.66

15.20
15.22
16.14
16.73
17.02
17.58
17.63
17.82
19.16
19.28
19.31
19.60
20.30
20.70
21.52
22.03

13.75
14.08
14.63
14.75
14.81
14.87
15.29
15.71
15.73
15.95
16.27
16.31
16.56
17.13
17.40
20.19
20.26
20.52
21.18
25.52

0.02
0.94
1.53
1.82
2.38
2.43
2.62
3.96
4.08
4.11
4.40
5.10
5.50
6.32
6.83

0.33
0.88
1.00
1.06
1.12
1.54
1.96
1.98
2.20
2.52
2.56
2.81
3.38
3.65
6.44
6.51
6.77
7.43
11.77
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RAKS - 2019

Kalna BraukSanas Sacensibas

2.Trases rezultati

Vieta Nr.

Uzvards Vards

Sektors 1 Vieta Sektors 2 Vieta

Ay
AUTOXTRL=S

2eiq

Laiks Starpiba

58
71
66
72
57
59
73
63
62
65
67
70
60
56

= NN
TS0 NoO A WN A

G Y
A WDN

KOZLOVSKIS Leons
DREIMANIS Artis
TITOVS Juris

EGLE Martins
KUKOJS Aivars
LAMBERTS Maris
RAUZA Jurgis
STEFANOVICS Eduards
ELKSNIS Aigars
MENGIS Raivis
MANFELDS Klavs
KUSKIS Kalvis
DEKTJARJOVS llja
BEHMANIS Viesturs

1 78
2 76
3 75

1 89
2 85
3 87

105
106
96
93
100
115
113
92
103
99
111
112
108
109
94
90

© © 00N OGO Hh WON =
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ZEMLITIS Janis
ZEIKMANIS Janis
SOLDANS lvars

ZARINS Martiné

JANKOVSKIS/LIEPA Ingus/Roberts

KARKLINS Gatis

APSITIS Armands
ELKSNIS Aigars
AUZINS Uldis
BEBRISS Aris
MARKOVS Stanislavs
TETS Aivars
JANKEVICS Eriks
SKRASTINS Janis
BAJARS Aigars
OZOLS Aivars
KOZLOVSKIS Edmunds
STUMPS Roberts
KUPCIS Ritvars
UDRIS Armands
BAJARS Aivars
BERNANS Nils
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8.25
8.07
8.78
9.08
8.86
8.83
9.57
9.69
9.79
9.66
11.26
9.98
13.38
11.80

14.93
17.63
30.19

20.53
12.96
21.87

13.81
14.90
13.31
15.20
14.42
14.87
17.84
13.17
14.49
17.69
22.55
16.85
14.30
18.42
14.28
16.56

3)
9)
(2)
(12)
(6)
(8)
(17)
(1)
(7)
(16)
(19)
(15)
®)
(18)
(4)
(13)

3.96
4.67
4.36
4.08
4.54
4.69
4.00
4.09
4.83
5.45
6.01
8.41
5.32
14.19

45.07
42.37
29.81

24.33
47.04
38.13

8.96
10.76
12.54
11.77
14.97
23.68
20.97
46.83
45.51
42.31
37.45
43.15
45.70
41.58
45.72
43.44

1)
2)

3)
5)
7)
(6)
(19)
(16)
(10)
(8)
(11)
(17)
9)
(18)
(13)

~ o~ o~~~ —~

12.21
12.74
13.14
13.16
13.40
13.52
13.57
13.78
14.62
15.11
17.27
18.39
18.70
25.99

1:00.32
1:00.66
1:00.69

44.86
1:00.33
1:00.42

22.77
25.66
25.85
26.97
29.39
38.55
38.81
1:00.30
1:00.32
1:00.32
1:00.34
1:00.35
1:00.37
1:00.44
1:00.46
1:00.49

0.53
0.93
0.95
1.19
1.31
1.36
1.57
2.41
2.90
5.06
6.18
6.49
13.78

0.34
0.37

15.47
15.56

2.89

3.08

4.20

6.62
15.78
16.04
37.53
37.55
37.55
37.57
37.58
37.60
37.67
37.69
37.72
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Nr. Uzvards Vards Sektors 1 Vieta Sektors 2 Vieta  Laiks Starpiba
97 MADERNIEKS Valdis 14.96 (10) 45.04 (15) 1:00.52 37.75
114 PETERSONS Bruno 16.77 (14) 43.23 (12) 1:00.53 37.76
101 FREIBERGS Ints 15.00 (11) 45.00 (14) 1:00.64 37.87
1 150 KAUCIS Rolands 10.50 4.18 14.68
2 137 BURKA Janis 11.02 4.23 15.25 0.57
3 153 STURISKA Marcis 11.40 4.02 15.42 0.74
4 123 VERMANIS Olgerts 10.99 4.95 15.94 1.26
5 145 OZOLINS Martins 11.28 4.71 15.99 1.31
6 165 SNEPSTS Edgars 16.11 1.43
7 128 BERZINS Artis 11.71 4.80 16.51 1.83
8 156 GRIBONIKS Janis 12.38 5.20 17.58 2.90
9 140 BLAZE Artirs 11.36 6.53 17.89 3.21
10 138 KLAVINS Zintis 11.96 6.02 17.98 3.30
11 121 GEDROICS Gatis 12.26 5.80 18.06 3.38
12 151 GREIVULS Gatis 12.79 5.47 18.26 3.58
13 127 LAMBERTS Janis 12.19 6.34 18.53 3.85
14 157 CIUNELS Edgars 12.62 6.43 19.05 4.37
15 154 STRADINS Valters 12.67 6.50 19.17 4.49
16 126 BAUERS Matiss 11.69 7.69 19.38 4.70
17 161 CELMALNIEKS Agnis 13.11 6.47 19.58 4.90
18 152 MAKARS Aigars 12.08 7.74 19.82 5.14
19 120 ENGERS Davis 12.65 7.33 19.98 5.30
20 143 VJATERS Rolands 12.75 7.31 20.06 5.38
21 129 PIRKTINS Raitis 12.83 7.76 20.59 5.91
22 148 STRADINS Artars 13.97 6.63 20.60 5.92
23 166 KLEMENTJEVS Igors 21.01 6.33
24 159 LUBARDS Kaspars 21.53 6.85
25 134 ZIRNIS Toms 12.85 8.72 21.57 6.89
26 118 PLICS Ainis 13.66 8.32 21.98 7.30
27 141 SEIKSTS lvars 13.13 8.90 22.03 7.35
28 132 ZEPERS Aivis 13.83 9.65 23.48 8.80
29 117 GRAVA Krisjanis 14.91 11.08 25.99 11.31
30 136 VIRS Martins 15.49 10.69 26.18 11.50
31 149 NIEDRA Edgars 14.44 12.44 26.88 12.20
32 130 BARINS Uldis 16.31 10.75 27.06 12.38
33 144 KLAVINSKIS Janis 14.35 13.60 27.95 13.27
34 135 BRAMANS Vadims 13.39 18.08 31.47 16.79
35 124 JERMACANS Andris 15.20 44.80 1:00.23 45.55
36 125 IRBITIS Ainars 13.38 46.67 1:00.27 45.59
37 133 KNAPE Janis 13.17 46.83 1:00.28 45.60
38 131 JORDANS Edgars 13.26 46.74 1:00.46 45.78
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JROTO TRAKS - 2019 AUTEXTRAC
Kalna Brauksanas Sacensibas m
Sacensibu rezultati

SACENSIBU TIESNES|
TEHNISKAIS DELEGATS SNIEDZANS Janis (LAF)  APSTAKLI Saulains
T.D. ASISTENTS KEISS Raimonds (LaMSF)  SNIEGS Mitrs
GALVENAIS TIESNESIS MELVERS Dzintars (LAT) GAISA TEMPERATURA STARTA: 5.0 °C
TIESNESIS MIKULENS Juris (LAT) FINISA : 5.0 °C
TIESNESA ASISTENTS PLOTNIKOVS Gatis (LAT)
TRASES PRIEKSNIEKS STRADINS Juris (LAT)
STARTA TIESNESIS RIBAKOVS Konstantins (LAT)
FINISA TIESNESIS ANDERSONS Olafs (LAT)
TRASES AUTORS STRADINS Andris (LAT) STRADINS Andris (LAT)
ATKLAJEJS (lebraucéjs) -A-  Pisten Bully 240D -A- Pisten Bully 240D
TRASE Lielais Golgats Lielais Golgats
DISTANCE 250 m 250 m
VARTI (Skérsli) 1 1
STARTA LAIKS 11:00
F=0
Dalibnieku skaits: 166, Parstavétas valstis: 1
Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
V/a 2x2
1 2 TETS Kalvis VAZ 2101 29.30 1) DSQ 29.30
2 1 SPROGIS Janis BMV e30 1:00.27 (2) DSQ 1:00.27 30.97
3 10 SADIBOVS Andrejs Golf 3 1:00.52 3) 1:00.66 1) 1:00.52 31.22
Nestartéja - 1.Trase (1)
12 TRALLA Janis Audi 80 b4 DNS DNS
Diskvalificéti - 1.Trase (11)
3 APSITIS Adrians Honda CRX Del sol turbo DSQ DSQ
4 BRIVULIS Sandris VAZ 2107 DSQ DSQ
5  SAKNE Ingars Lada Samara Evo DSQ DSQ
6  FREIVALDS Vilnis Opel Omega DSQ DSQ
7  GRIGORJEVS Sergejs Volvo 960 DSQ DSQ
8 MAKSIMOVS Edgars Audi 80 DSQ DSQ
9  ARNDTS Karlis Honda Civic DSQ DSQ
11 BAJARS Aivars Golf 2 DSQ DSQ
13 GRIGORJEVS Artiirs Volvo 340 DSQ DSQ
14  ABELITS Juris Audi A4 DSQ DSQ
15 VALUJEVS Janis Opel Astra Coupe DSQ DSQ
Nestartéja - 2.Trase (1)
12 TRALLA Janis Audi 80 b4 DNS DNS
Diskvalificéti - 2.Trase (13)
1  SPROGIS Janis BMV e30 1:00.27 DSQ
2 TETS Kalvis VAZ 2101 29.30 DSQ
3 APSITIS Adrians Honda CRX Del sol turbo DSQ DSQ
4 BRIVULIS Sandris VAZ 2107 DSQ DSQ
5  SAKNE Ingars Lada Samara Evo DSQ DSQ
6  FREIVALDS Vilnis Opel Omega DSQ DSQ
7  GRIGORJEVS Sergejs Volvo 960 DSQ DSQ
8 MAKSIMOVS Edgars Audi 80 DSQ DSQ
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Sacensibu rezultati M
Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
9  ARNDTS Karlis Honda Civic DSQ DSQ
11 BAJARS Aivars Golf 2 DSQ DSQ
13 GRIGORJEVS Artiirs Volvo 340 DSQ DSQ
14 ABELITS Juris Audi A4 DSQ DSQ
15 VALUJEVS Janis Opel Astra Coupe DSQ DSQ
Lidz 751 cc
1 19 RAMIS Ritvars Kawasaki KVF 750 15.72 3) 15.20 1) 15.20 2.vieta
2 29 KLAUGIS Lauris KTM 525 15.69 2) 15.22 2) 15.22 0.02 1.vieta
3 24  KLAVINS Andris Yamaha 450 15.50 (1) 16.14 3) 15.50 0.30 3.vieta
4 27 SERZANTS Jurgis Yamaha HZF 450 18.79 (8) 16.73 (4) 16.73 1.53 3.Vieta
5 17  OSIS Kristaps Kawasaki 750 18.27 (7) 17.02 5) 17.02 1.82
6 28 PURAVS Rolands Can Am Renegade 570 17.66 (4) 17.58 (6) 17.58 2.38
7 20 STEFANOVICS Eduards Kawasaki 650 18.15 (6) 17.63 (7) 17.63 243
8 21  ZARINS Armands Can Am 650 18.02 (5) 17.82 (8) 17.82 2.62
9 25 LAZDINS Guntis Kawasaki KVF 750 19.59  (10) 19.16 9) 19.16 3.96
10 26 PETERSONS Bruno Kawasaki 750 19.37 9) 19.28  (10) 19.28 4.08
11 18 BURKA Janis Can Am Renegade 570 20.34 (1) 19.31 (11) 19.31 4.11
12 23 BLAKIS Andris Kawasaki 750 20.39  (12) 19.60 (12) 19.60 4.40
13 22 ZEGELE Guna Yamaha Grizzly 700 20.74  (13) 20.30 (13) 20.30 5.10
14 16 LAZDINS Aigars Can Am Renegade XMR 570 21.35 (14) 20.70 (14) 20.70 5.50
15 32 SPROGE leva Yamaha Grizzly 600 2150 (15) 2152 (15) 21.50 6.30
16 31 SVERNS Maris Polaris Sportsman 700 24.07  (16) 22.03 (16) 22.03 6.83
Nestartéja - 1.Trase (1)
30 LOZE Janis Yamaha Raptor 700 DNS DNS
Nestartéja - 2.Trase (1)
30 LOZE Janis Yamaha Raptor 700 DNS DNS
Virs 751 cc
1 51 RAMIS Ritvars Can Am Renegade 1000 13.61 (1) 13.75 1) 13.61 1.Vieta .
2 35 LAPTIKS Armands Can Am Outlander 1000 13.86 (2) 14.08 (2) 13.86 0.25 2.Vieta.
3 40 BAUMANIS Janis Maveric 14.92 (4) 14.63 3) 14.63 1.02 3.Vieta.
4 47  EGLITIS Kristaps Can Am Renegade 1000 14.85 3) 14.75 (4) 14.75 1.14 4.Vieta.
5 49 RAMIS Rolands Can Am Renegade 1000 15.04 5) 14.81 5) 14.81 1.20
6 45 SUHANOVS Janis Can Am Renegade 1000 15.19 (8) 14.87 (6) 14.87 1.26
7 48 PUTNIEKS Martins Can Am Renegade 1000 15.05 (6) 15.29 (7) 15.05 1.44
8 34 BUCENIEKS Gunars Can Am 1000 15.18 (7) 15.95  (10) 15.18 1.57
9 54 IVANOVS Sergejs Can Am 1000 15.26 9) 16.27  (11) 15.26 1.65
10 50 SKEGLOVS Igors Can Am Outlander 1000 1552  (10) 15.73 9) 15.52 1.91
1 39 BRUNOVSKIS Karlis Can Am Maverick 15.61 (11) 16.31 (12) 15.61 2.00
12 46 ROSTOKS Ivo Can Am Outlander 1000 1590 (12) 15.71 (8) 15.71 2.10
13 38 LIVCA Kristaps Can Am Outlander 1000 16.74  (13) 16.56  (13) 16.56 2.95
14 36 LIEPINS Ingus BRP Outlander 800 16.90 (14) 1713 (14) 16.90 3.29
15 53 VEINBERGS Ugis Can Am 800 17.71 (15) 17.40  (15) 17.40 3.79
16 37 USS lvars Can Am 1000 18.96  (16) 20.52  (18) 18.96 5.35
17 41  STRADINS Artiirs Polaris Sportsman 800 22.91 (20) 20.19  (16) 20.19 6.58
18 42  ZVIRGZDINS Rolands CF Moto 850 20.81 17) 20.26  (17) 20.26 6.65
19 44  ZVIRGZDINS Raimonds Can Am Outlander 1000 21.98 (18) 2118  (19) 21.18 7.57
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
20 52 ROSTOKS Ingars CF Moto 850 2239 (19) 2552  (20) 22.39 8.78
Nestarteja - 1.Trase (2)
33  GILOKS Artirs Can Am 1000 DNS DNS
43 BALTINS Andis Can Am Renegade DNS DNS
Nestartéja - 2.Trase (2)
33  GILOKS Artirs Can Am 1000 DNS DNS
43 BALTINS Andis Can Am Renegade DNS DNS
1 71 DREIMANIS Artis Kawasaki kxf 250 12.18 (1) 12.74 2) 12.18 2.vieta .
2 58 KOZLOVSKIS Leons Husqvarna FC 450 13.11 3) 12.21 (1) 12.21 0.03 1.vieta.
3 73 RAUZA Jurgis KTM 450 12.52 2) 13.57 (7) 12.52 0.34 3.vieta.
4 66  TITOVS Juris Husqvarna 13.86 (5) 13.14 3) 13.14 0.96 4.vieta.
5 72 EGLE Martins Suzuki 450 14.35 (8) 13.16 (4) 13.16 0.98
6 59 LAMBERTS Maris Honda 450 13.28 4) 13.52 (6) 13.28 1.10
7 57 KUKOJS Aivars KTM 300sex 14.34 (7) 13.40 (5) 13.40 1.22
8 63 STEFANOVICS Eduards KTM 14.40 9) 13.78 (8) 13.78 1.60
9 55 BIEZAIS Agris KTM 300sex 14.32 (6) DNF 14.32 2.14
10 62 ELKSNIS Aigars Honda 450 15.83  (10) 14.62 9) 14.62 244
1 65 MENGIS Raivis Honda CRF450 17.79 (1) 15.11 (10) 15.11 2.93
12 67 MANFELDS Klavs KTM exc 300 DNF 17.27 (1) 17.27 5.09
13 70  KUSKIS Kalvis "DipDap" husqg. TE300i 18.52  (12) 18.39  (12) 18.39 6.21
14 60 DEKTJARJOVS llja Yamaha JZ 250 20.05  (13) 18.70  (13) 18.70 6.52
15 56 BEHMANIS Viesturs Husaberg FE 570 31.68 (14) 25.99 (14) 25.99 13.81
16 64 GALEJS Artis KTM EXC 525 46.42  (15) DSQ 46.42 34.24
Nestartéja - 1.Trase (3)
61 FISERIS Maris Kawasaki 450f DNS DNS
68 BERZINS Janis KTM 300tpi DNS DNS
69 KALNINS Guntars KTM 250 tricikls DNS DNS
NefiniSéja - 1.Trase (1)
67 MANFELDS Klavs KTM exc 300 DNF 17.27
Nestartéja - 2.Trase (3)
61 FISERIS Maris Kawasaki 450f DNS DNS
68 BERZINS Janis KTM 300tpi DNS DNS
69 KALNINS Guntars KTM 250 tricikls DNS DNS
NefiniSéja - 2.Trase (1)
55 BIEZAIS Agris KTM 300sex 14.32 DNF
Diskvalificéti - 2.Trase (1)
64 GALEJS Artis KTM EXC 525 46.42 DSQ
Busi 4x4
1 76  ZEIKMANIS Janis Chevrolet Astro 1:00.30 1) 1:00.66 2) 1:00.30
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Laiks

Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Starpiba Finals

ZEMLITIS Janis
SOLDANS lvars

2 78
3 75

VW T4 1:0044 ()
VW T4 DSQ

1:00.32 (1)
1:00.69  (3)

1:00.32 0.02
1:00.69 0.39

Nestartéja - 1.Trase (2)

74  MIKSTAF Raivo
77  MIKELSONS Lauris

VW T5 DNS DNS
VW Caravelle DNS DNS

Diskvalificéti - 1.Trase (1)

75

SOLDANS lvars

Nestartéja - 2.Trase (2)

74
77

MIKSTAF Raivo
MIKELSONS Lauris

89  ZARINS Martin

87 KARKLINS Gatis
79  GAILLITIS Ugis

A ON -

Nestartéja - 1.Trase (3)

82 AUGULIS Janis
84  SEGLINS Kristaps
88 FREIBERGS Ints

Diskvalificéti - 1.Trase (5)

80 FELDBERGS Renars
81 MIROSNIKS Emils
83 VILKAUSS Raivis

86 VEIKSANS Agris

87 KARKLINS Gatis

Nestartéja - 2.Trase (5)

79  GAILITIS Ugis

82 AUGULIS Janis
84 SEGLINS Kristaps
86  VEIKSANS Agris
88 FREIBERGS Ints

Diskvalificéti - 2.Trase (3)

80 FELDBERGS Renars
81 MIROSNIKS Emils
83 VILKAUSS Raivis

1 105 APSITIS Armands
2 106 ELKSNIS Aigars
3 96 AUZINS Uldis

85 JANKOVSKIS/LIEPA Ingus/Roberts

VW T4

VW T5
VW Caravelle

Suzuki Vitara " Rupucitis"
Tandéms

Long Travel Buggy

BIGKvadr 200zs Salave¢a mazais

Kvadra DRAG - BIG
"MaurojoSa govs" bagijs
" Zala Varde"

Opel Buggy
BETA bagijs
Bagijs " Krokodils"
Luaz CCCP
Long Travel Buggy

BIGKvadr 200zs Salave¢a mazais
Kvadra DRAG - BIG
"MaurojoSa govs" bagijs
Luaz CCCP

" Zala Varde"

Opel Buggy
BETA bagijs
Bagijs " Krokodils"

Toyota LS 90
Toyota Hilux
Dodge Durango

16.02.2019 / Gaizinkalns (LAT) / Gaizins.lv

DSQ

DNS
DNS

1:00.56
1:00.17

DSQ
1:00.59

DNS
DNS
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

1:00.59
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

41.70
1:00.26
1:00.41

1:00.69

DNS
DNS

@) 44.86
1) 1:00.33

1:00.42
3) DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
1:00.42

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

3) 22.77
(5) 25.66
(12) 25.85

(1)
@)
@)

(1)
@)
@)

44.86
1:00.17 15.31
1:00.42 15.56
1:00.59 15.73
22,77
25.66 2.89
25.85 3.08
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
4 93 BEBRISS Aris Nissan Patrol 27.98 1) 26.97 4) 26.97 4.20
5 100 MARKOVS Stanislavs Jeep Grand Cherokee 1:00.38 9) 29.39 (5) 29.39 6.62
6 101 FREIBERGS Ints MB 300 td 29.89 2) 1:00.64 (19) 29.89 7.12
7 115 TETS Aivars Nissan Patrol 1:00.29 (7) 38.55 (6) 38.55 15.78
8 113 JANKEVICS Eriks Land Rover Defender 1:00.27 (6) 38.81 (7) 38.81 16.04
9 90 BERNANS Nils Jeep Grand Cherokee 1:00.14 (4) 1:00.49  (16) 1:00.14 37.37
10 104 ATRASTS Dainis Jeep Cherokee 1:00.29 (7) DSQ 1:00.29 37.52
11 92 SKRASTINS Janis Toyota Cruiser 1:00.56  (18) 1:00.30 (8) 1:00.30 37.53
12 103 BAJARS Aigars SQ 5 1:00.49  (16) 1:00.32 9) 1:00.32 37.55
12 99 OZOLS Aivars Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 1:00.46  (14) 1:00.32 9) 1:00.32 37.55
14 111  KOZLOVSKIS Edmunds Jeep Grand Cherokee 4.7 DSQ 1:00.34 (1) 1:00.34 37.57
15 112 STUMPS Roberts Mitsubishi Pajero 1:00.61 (21) 1:00.35 (12) 1:00.35 37.58
16 108 KUPCIS Ritvars Ford Ranger 1:00.40 (1) 1:00.37  (13) 1:00.37 37.60
17 98  KLAVINS Kristaps Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 1:00.38 9) DSQ 1:00.38 37.61
18 110 INCINBERGS Andis Mitsubichi L200 1:00.41 (12) DSQ 1:00.41 37.64
19 109 UDRIS Armands Nissan Navara 1:00.58  (20) 1:00.44  (14) 1:00.44 37.67
20 94 BAJARS Aivars Toyota Land Cruiser DSQ 1:00.46  (15) 1:00.46 37.69
21 114 PETERSONS Bruno Hummer h3 1:00.47  (15) 1:00.53  (18) 1:00.47 37.70
22 97 MADERNIEKS Valdis TLC 1:00.54 (17) 1:00.52  (17) 1:00.52 37.75
23 116 MURASKA Kaspars Land Rover Discovery 2 1:00.56  (18) DSQ 1:00.56 37.79
Nestartéja - 1.Trase (2)
95 AVOTINS Maris Land Rover Discovery 2 DNS DNS
107 LAZDINS Kristaps Nissan Patrol DNS DNS
Diskvalificéti - 1.Trase (4)
91 SULCS Agris Hundai SantaFe DSQ DSQ
94 BAJARS Aivars Toyota Land Cruiser DSQ 1:00.46
102 PIKIS Normunds Opel Monterey DSQ DSQ
111 KOZLOVSKIS Edmunds Jeep Grand Cherokee 4.7 DSQ 1:00.34
Nestartéja - 2.Trase (2)
95 AVOTINS Maris Land Rover Discovery 2 DNS DNS
107 LAZDINS Kristaps Nissan Patrol DNS DNS
Diskvalificéti - 2.Trase (6)
91 SULCS Agris Hundai SantaFe DSQ DSQ
98  KLAVINS Kristaps Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 1:00.38 DSQ
102 PIKIS Normunds Opel Monterey DSQ DSQ
104 ATRASTS Dainis Jeep Cherokee 1:00.29 DSQ
110 INCINBERGS Andis Mitsubichi L200 1:00.41 DSQ
116 MURASKA Kaspars Land Rover Discovery 2 1:00.56 DSQ
1 150 KAUCIS Rolands Subaru Impreza 16.72 1) 14.68 1) 14.68
2 137 BURKA Janis "Cangals" Audi 20.82 (3) 15.25 (2) 15.25 0.57
3 153 STURISKA Marcis Subaru Impreza 21.21 5) 15.42 3) 15.42 0.74
4 123 VERMANIS Olgerts Subaru Impreza STI RA 21.11 (4) 15.94 (4) 15.94 1.26
5 145 OZOLINS Martins Subaru Impreza 21.49 (7) 15.99 5) 15.99 1.31
6 165 SNEPSTS Edgars Subaru Forester 18.36 (2) 16.11 (6) 16.11 1.43
7 128 BERZINS Artis Audi Coupe 21.55 8) 16.51 (7) 16.51 1.83
8 156 GRIBONIKS Janis Audi a6 c4 30.00 (17) 17.58 (8) 17.58 2.90
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
9 140 BLAZE Artirs Audi 1:00.36  (28) 17.89 9) 17.89 3.21
10 138 KLAVINS Zintis Audi Alroad 1:00.44  (31) 17.98  (10) 17.98 3.30
11 121 GEDROICS Gatis Jurago Subaru Impreza 21.55 8) 18.06  (11) 18.06 3.38
12 151 GREIVULS Gatis Audi a4 1:00.24  (21) 18.26  (12) 18.26 3.58
13 127 LAMBERTS Janis Audi 80 DSQ 18.53  (13) 18.53 3.85
14 157 CIUNELS Edgars Golf 3 1:00.26  (23) 19.05 (14) 19.05 4.37
15 154 STRADINS Valters Subaru 1800 Super Turbo 22.89 (10) 19.17  (15) 19.17 4.49
16 126 BAUERS Matiss Audi 90 1:00.22  (19) 19.38  (16) 19.38 4.70
17 161 CELMALNIEKS Agnis Audi a6 23.63 (1) 19.58  (17) 19.58 4.90
18 152 MAKARS Aigars Subaru Impreza 2465 (13) 19.82  (18) 19.82 5.14
19 120 ENGERS Davis Subaru Impreza WRX DSQ 19.98 (19) 19.98 5.30
20 143 VJATERS Rolands Audi 80 1:00.26  (23) 20.06  (20) 20.06 5.38
21 129 PIRKTINS Raitis Audi a4 2419 (12) 20.59 (21) 20.59 5.91
22 148 STRADINS Artars Subaru Legacy 1:00.24 (21) 20.60 (22) 20.60 5.92
23 166 KLEMENTJEVS Igors Subaru Impreza 21.48 (6) 21.01 (23) 21.01 6.33
24 159 LUBARDS Kaspars Audi 90 28.24  (16) 21.53 (24) 21.53 6.85
25 134 ZIRNIS Toms Audi 80 2759  (15) 21.57 (25) 21.57 6.89
26 118  PLICS Ainis Audi Coupe DSQ 21.98 (26) 21.98 7.30
27 141 SEIKSTS lvars Audi a6 1:00.38  (30) 22.03 (27) 22.03 7.35
28 132 ZEPERS Aivis Subaru S 3000 1:00.67  (34) 23.48  (28) 23.48 8.80
29 117 GRAVA Krisjanis Audi 80 DSQ 25.99 (29) 25.99 11.31
30 136 VIRS Martins Audi v8 1:00.32  (27) 26.18  (30) 26.18 11.50
31 149 NIEDRA Edgars Audi 80 1:00.37  (29) 26.88  (31) 26.88 12.20
32 155 ANTONOVS Artis Audi a4 27.06  (14) DSQ 27.06 12.38
32 130 BARINS Uldis Subaru Forester 49.73  (18) 27.06  (32) 27.06 12.38
34 144 KLAVINSKIS Janis Audi 80 DSQ 27.95  (33) 27.95 13.27
35 135 BRAMANS Vadims Audi 90 DSQ 31.47  (34) 31.47 16.79
36 146  VITOLS Roberts Subaru Impreza 2000 Type-RA 1:00.22  (19) DSQ 1:00.22 45.54
37 124 JERMACANS Andris Audi s6 DSQ 1:00.23  (35) 1:00.23 45.55
38 133 KNAPE Janis Audi 80 1:00.26  (23) 1:00.28  (37) 1:00.26 45.58
39 125 IRBITIS Ainars Audi 100 DSQ 1:00.27  (36) 1:00.27 45.59
40 160 SEIKSTS Janis Seat Leon Cupra 1:00.31 (26) DNS 1:00.31 45.63
41 142 STANKUS Deinis Audi S2 1:00.46  (32) DSQ 1:00.46 45.78
41 131 JORDANS Edgars Audi 90 DSQ 1:00.46  (38) 1:00.46 45.78
43 164 ZEGELE Sandis Audi Coupe 1:00.58  (33) DSQ 1:00.58 45.90

Nestartéja - 1.Trase (6)
119 TREIKALS Martins Audi A6 DNS DNS
122 ATRASTS Dainis Audi DNS DNS
139 STEPINS Karlis Audi 80 DNS DNS
147 KRUMINLIEPA Janis Audi 90 b2 20v DNS DNS
158 MIKIJANSKIS Agris Audi DNS DNS
162 GREKIS Intars Audi 90 DNS DNS

Diskvalificéti - 1.Trase (10)
117 GRAVA Krisjanis Audi 80 DSQ 25.99
118 PLICS Ainis Audi Coupe DSQ 21.98
120 ENGERS Davis Subaru Impreza WRX DSQ 19.98
124 JERMACANS Andris Audi s6 DSQ 1:00.23
125 IRBITIS Ainars Audi 100 DSQ 1:00.27
127 LAMBERTS Janis Audi 80 DSQ 18.53
131 JORDANS Edgars Audi 90 DSQ 1:00.46
135 BRAMANS Vadims Audi 90 DSQ 31.47
144 KLAVINSKIS Janis Audi 80 DSQ 27.95
163 KRAMS Artis Audi a4 DSQ DSQ
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards Auto marka 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals

Nestartéja - 2.Trase (7)

119 TREIKALS Martins Audi A6 DNS DNS
122 ATRASTS Dainis Audi DNS DNS
139 STEPINS Karlis Audi 80 DNS DNS
147 KRUMINLIEPA Janis Audi 90 b2 20v DNS DNS
158 MIKIJANSKIS Agris Audi DNS DNS
160 SEIKSTS Janis Seat Leon Cupra 1:00.31 DNS
162 GREKIS Intars Audi 90 DNS DNS

Diskvalificéti - 2.Trase (5)

142 STANKUS Deinis Audi S2 1:00.46 DSQ
146  VITOLS Roberts Subaru Impreza 2000 Type-RA 1:00.22 DSQ
155 ANTONOVS Artis Audi a4 27.06 DSQ
163 KRAMS Artis Audi a4 DSQ DSQ
164 ZEGELE Sandis Audi Coupe 1:00.58 DSQ
16.02.2019 / Gaizinkalns (LAT) / Gaizins.lv 18.02.2019 13:06 / lpp. 7/7
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Visas grupas kopa

Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards 'Vieta Kategorija 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
1 71  DREIMANIS Artis (1)  Motocikli 1218 (1) 12.74  (2) 12.18 2.vieta .
2 58 KOZLOVSKIS Leons (2) Motocikli 1311 (3) 1221 (1) 12.21 0.03 1.vieta.
3 73 RAUZA Jurgis (38) Motocikli 1252  (2) 13.57 (7) 12.52 0.34 3.vieta .
4 66 TITOVS Juris (4) Motocikli 13.86  (6) 13.14  (3) 13.14 0.96 4.vieta .
5 72 EGLE Martins (5) Motocikli 14.35 (10) 13.16 (4) 13.16 0.98
6 59 LAMBERTS Maris (6) Motocikli 13.28  (4) 13.52  (6) 13.28 1.10
7 57 KUKOJS Aivars (7) Motocikli 1434  (9) 13.40 (5) 13.40 1.22
8 51 RAMIS Ritvars (1) Virs 751 cc 13.61  (5) 13.75  (8) 13.61 1.43 1.Vieta.
9 63 STEFANOVICS Eduards (8) Motocikli 1440 (11) 13.78 (9) 13.78 1.60
10 35 LAPTIKS Armands (2) Virs 751 cc 13.86  (6) 14.08  (10) 13.86 1.68 2.Vieta.
11 55 BIEZAIS Agris (9) Motocikli 14.32 (8) DNF 14.32 2.14
12 62 ELKSNIS Aigars (10) Motocikli 15.83  (24) 14.62 (11) 14.62 2.44
13 40 BAUMANIS Janis (8) Virs 751 cc 14.92  (13) 14.63 (12) 14.63 2.45 3.Vieta.
14 150 KAUCIS Rolands (1) V/a4x4 16.72  (26) 14.68 (13) 14.68 2.50
15 47 EGLITIS Kristaps (4) Virs 751 cc 14.85 (12) 14.75  (14) 14.75 2.57 A4Vieta.
16 49 RAMIS Rolands (5) Virs 751 cc 15.04 (14) 14.81 (15) 14.81 2.63
17 45 SUHANOVS Janis (6) Virs 751 cc 15.19 (17) 14.87 (16) 14.87 2.69
18 48 PUTNIEKS Martins (7) Virs 751 cc 15.05 (15) 15.29  (21) 15.05 2.87
19 65 MENGIS Raivis (11)  Motocikli 17.79  (31) 1511  (17) 15.11 2.93
20 34 BUCENIEKS Gunars (8) Virs 751 cc 15.18  (16) 15.95  (26) 15.18 3.00
21 19 RAMIS Ritvars (1) Lidz 751 cc 15.72  (23) 15.20 (18) 15.20 3.02 2.vieta
22 29 KLAUGIS Lauris (2) Lidz751cc 15.69 (22) 15.22  (19) 15.22 3.04 1.vieta
23 137 BURKA Janis (2) V/adx4 20.82 (46) 15.25 (20) 15.25 3.07
24 54 IVANOVS Sergejs (9) Virs 751 cc 15.26  (18) 16.27  (30) 15.26 3.08
25 153 STURISKA Marcis (3) V/a4x4 21.21  (48) 15.42  (22) 15.42 3.24
26 24 KLAVINS Andris (3) Lidz751cc 15.50 (19) 16.14  (29) 15.50 3.32 3.vieta
27 50 SKEGLOVS lgors (10) Virs 751 cc 15.52 (20) 15.73  (24) 15.52 3.34
28 39 BRUNOVSKIS Karlis (11) Virs 751 cc 15.61 (21) 16.31  (31) 15.61 3.43
29 46 ROSTOKS Ivo (12) Virs 751 cc 15.90 (25) 15.71 (23) 15.71 3.53
30 123 VERMANIS Olgerts (4) V/a4x4 2111 (47) 15.94  (25) 15.94 3.76
31 145 OZOLINS Martins (5) Via4x4 2149 (51) 15.99 (27) 15.99 3.81
32 165 SNEPSTS Edgars (6) V/adx4 18.36  (35) 16.11 (28) 16.11 3.93
33 128 BERZINS Artis (7) V/adx4 21.55 (53) 16.51 (32) 16.51 4.33
34 38 LIVCA Kristaps (13) Virs 751 cc 16.74  (27) 16.56  (33) 16.56 4.38
35 27 SERZANTS Jurgis (4) Lidz 751 cc 18.79  (37) 16.73  (34) 16.73 4.55 3.Vieta
36 36 LIEPINS Ingus (14) Virs 751 cc 16.90  (28) 17.13  (36) 16.90 4.72
37 17 OSIS Kristaps (5) Lidz 751 cc 18.27  (34) 17.02  (35) 17.02 4.84
38 67 MANFELDS Klavs (12) Motocikli DNF 17.27  (37) 17.27 5.09
39 53 VEINBERGS Ugis (15) Virs 751 cc 17.71  (30) 17.40  (38) 17.40 5.22
40 156 GRIBONIKS Janis (8) V/adx4 30.00 (69) 17.58 (39) 17.58 5.40
40 28 PURAVS Rolands (6) Lidz751cc 17.66 (29) 17.58 (39) 17.58 5.40
42 20 STEFANOVICS Eduards (7) Lidz 751 cc 18.15 (33) 17.63  (41) 17.63 5.45
43 21 ZARINS Armands (8) Lidz 751 cc 18.02 (32) 17.82  (42) 17.82 5.64
44 140 BLAZE Artars (9) V/a4x4 1:00.36  (91) 17.89  (43) 17.89 5.71
45 138 KLAVINS Zintis (10) V/a 4x4 1:00.44  (99) 17.98  (44) 17.98 5.80
46 121 GEDROICS Gatis (11) V/a4x4 21.55 (53) 18.06  (45) 18.06 5.88
47 151 GREIVULS Gatis (12) V/a 4x4 1:00.24 (78) 18.26  (46) 18.26 6.08
48 70 KUSKIS Kalvis (13) Motocikli 18.52  (36) 18.39  (47) 18.39 6.21
49 127 LAMBERTS Janis (13) V/a 4x4 DSQ 18.53 (48) 18.53 6.35
50 60 DEKTJARJOVS llja (14) Motocikli 20.05 (41) 18.70  (49) 18.70 6.52
51 37 USS lvars (16) Virs 751 cc 18.96 (38) 20.52 (64) 18.96 6.78
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards 'Vieta Kategorija 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
52 157 CIUNELS Edgars (14) V/a 4x4 1:00.26  (80) 19.05 (50) 19.05 6.87
53 25 LAZDINS Guntis (9) Lidz 751 cc 19.59  (40) 19.16  (51) 19.16 6.98
54 154 STRADINS Valters (15) V/a 4x4 22.89 (57) 19.17  (52) 19.17 6.99
55 26 PETERSONS Bruno (10) Lidz 751 cc 19.37  (39) 19.28  (53) 19.28 7.10
56 18 BURKA Janis (11) Lidz 751 cc 20.34 (42) 19.31 (54) 19.31 713
57 126 BAUERS Matiss (16) V/a 4x4 1:00.22 (76) 19.38 (55) 19.38 7.20
58 161 CELMALNIEKS Agnis (17) V/a4x4 23.63 (59) 19.58 (56) 19.58 7.40
59 23 BLAKIS Andris (12) Lidz 751 cc 20.39 (43) 19.60 (57) 19.60 7.42
60 152 MAKARS Aigars (18) V/a4x4 24.65 (62) 19.82 (58) 19.82 7.64
61 120 ENGERS Davis (19) V/a 4x4 DSQ 19.98 (59) 19.98 7.80
62 143 VJATERS Rolands (20) V/a4x4 1:00.26  (80) 20.06 (60) 20.06 7.88
63 41 STRADINS Artiirs (17) Virs 751 cc 22.91 (58) 2019  (61) 20.19 8.01
64 42 ZVIRGZDINS Rolands (18) Virs 751 cc 20.81  (45) 20.26 (62) 20.26 8.08
65 22 ZEGELE Guna (13) Lidz 751 cc 20.74 (44) 20.30 (63) 20.30 8.12
66 129 PIRKTINS Raitis (21) V/a4x4 2419 (61) 20.59 (65) 20.59 8.41
67 148 STRADINS Artars (22) V/a 4x4 1:00.24 (78) 20.60 (66) 20.60 8.42
68 16 LAZDINS Aigars (14) Lidz 751 cc 21.35 (49) 20.70 (67) 20.70 8.52
69 166 KLEMENTJEVS Igors (23) V/a 4x4 21.48 (50) 21.01 (68) 21.01 8.83
70 44  ZVIRGZDINS Raimonds (19) Virs 751 cc 21.98 (55) 21.18 (69) 21.18 9.00
71 32 SPROGE leva (15) Lidz 751 cc 2150 (52) 2152  (70) 21.50 9.32
72 159 LUBARDS Kaspars (24) V/a4x4 28.24 (66) 21.53 (71) 21.53 9.35
73 134 ZIRNIS Toms (25) V/a 4x4 27.59 (64) 21.57 (72) 21.57 9.39
74 118 PLICS Ainis (26) V/a 4x4 DSQ 21.98 (73) 21.98 9.80
75 141 SEIKSTS lvars (27) V/a 4x4 1:00.38  (93) 22.03 (74) 22.03 9.85
75 31 SVERNS Maris (16) Lidz 751 cc 24.07 (60) 22.03 (74) 22.03 9.85
77 52 ROSTOKS Ingars (20) Virs 751 cc 22.39  (56) 25.52  (78) 22.39 10.21
78 105 APSITIS Armands (1) Dzipi 41.70 (71) 2277 (76) 22.77 10.59
79 132 ZEPERS Aivis (28) V/a 4x4 1:00.67 (114) 23.48 (77) 23.48 11.30
80 106 ELKSNIS Aigars (2) Dzipi 1:00.26  (80) 25.66 (79) 25.66 13.48
81 96 AUZINS Uldis (3) Dzipi 1:00.41  (97) 25.85  (80) 25.85 13.67
82 117 GRAVA Krisjanis (29) V/a4x4 DSQ 25.99 (81) 25.99 13.81
82 56 BEHMANIS Viesturs (15) Motocikli 31.68 (70) 2599 (81) 25.99 13.81
84 136 VIRS Martins (30) V/a4x4 1:00.32  (90) 26.18 (83) 26.18 14.00
85 149 NIEDRA Edgars (31) V/a4x4 1:00.37  (92) 26.88 (84) 26.88 14.70
86 93 BEBRISS Aris (4) Dzipi 27.98 (65) 26.97 (85) 26.97 14.79
87 155 ANTONOVS Artis (32) V/a4x4 27.06 (63) DSQ 27.06 14.88
87 130 BARINS Uldis (32) V/a4x4 49.73  (73) 27.06 (86) 27.06 14.88
89 144 KLAVINSKIS Janis (34) V/a4x4 DSQ 27.95 (87) 27.95 15.77
90 2  TETS Kalvis (1) V/a2x2 29.30 (67) DSQ 29.30 17.12
91 100 MARKOVS Stanislavs (5) Dzipi 1:00.38  (93) 29.39 (88) 29.39 17.21
92 101 FREIBERGS Ints (6) Dzipi 29.89 (68) 1:00.64 (111) 29.89 17.71
93 135 BRAMANS Vadims (35) V/a4x4 DSQ 31.47 (89) 31.47 19.29
94 115 TETS Aivars (7) Dzipi 1:00.29 (86) 38.55  (90) 38.55 26.37
95 113 JANKEVICS Eriks (8) Dzipi 1:00.27  (84) 38.81 (91) 38.81 26.63
96 89 ZARINS Martins (1) Hibridi 1:00.56 (107) 4486 (92) 44.86 32.68
97 64 GALEJS Artis (16) Motocikli 46.42 (72) DSQ 46.42 34.24
98 90 BERNANS Nils (9) Dzipi 1:00.14  (74) 1:00.49 (108) 1:00.14 47.96
99 85  JANKOVSKIS/LIEPA Ingus/Roberts  (2)  Hibridi 1:00.17  (75) 1:00.33 (100) 1:00.17 47.99
100 146 VITOLS Roberts (36) V/a4x4 1:00.22  (76) DSQ 1:00.22 48.04
101 124 JERMACANS Andris (37) V/iadxa DSQ 1:00.23  (93) 1:00.23 48.05
102 133 KNAPE Janis (38) V/adxa 1:00.26  (80) 1:00.28 (95) 1:00.26 48.08
103 125 IRBITIS Ainars (39) V/a4x4 DSQ 1:00.27  (94) 1:00.27 48.09
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards 'Vieta Kategorija 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
103 1 SPROGIS Janis (2) Via2x2 1:00.27  (84) DSQ 1:00.27 48.09
105 104 ATRASTS Dainis (10) Dzipi 1:00.29 (86) DSQ 1:00.29 48.11
106 92 SKRASTINS Janis (11) Dzipi 1:00.56 (107) 1:00.30 (96) 1:00.30 48.12
106 76 ZEIKMANIS Janis (1) Busi4x4 1:00.30 (88) 1:00.66 (112) 1:00.30 48.12
108 160 SEIKSTS Janis (40) V/a4x4 1:00.31  (89) DNS 1:00.31 48.13
109 103 BAJARS Aigars (12) Dzipi 1:00.49 (104) 1:00.32  (97) 1:00.32 48.14
109 99 OZOLS Aivars (12) Dzipi 1:00.46 (101) 1:00.32 (97) 1:00.32 48.14
109 78 ZEMLITIS Janis (2) Busi4x4 1:00.44  (99) 1:00.32  (97) 1:00.32 48.14
112 111 KOZLOVSKIS Edmunds (14) Dzipi DSQ 1:00.34 (101) 1:00.34 48.16
113 112 STUMPS Roberts (15) Dzipi 1:00.61  (113) 1:00.35 (102) 1:00.35 48.17
114 108 KUPCIS Ritvars (16) Dzipi 1:00.40 (96) 1:00.37 (103) 1:00.37 48.19
115 98 KLAVINS Kristaps (17) Dzipi 1:00.38  (93) DSQ 1:00.38 48.20
116 110 INCINBERGS Andis (18) Dzipi 1:00.41  (97) DSQ 1:00.41 48.23
117 87 KARKLINS Gatis (3) Hibridi DSQ 1:00.42 (104) 1:00.42 48.24
118 109 UDRIS Armands (19) Dzipi 1:00.58 (110) 1:00.44 (105) 1:00.44 48.26
119 142 STANKUS Deinis (41) V/a4x4 1:00.46 (101) DSQ 1:00.46 48.28
119 131 JORDANS Edgars (41) V/a4x4 DSQ 1:00.46 (106) 1:00.46 48.28
119 94 BAJARS Aivars (20) Dzipi DSQ 1:00.46 (106) 1:00.46 48.28
122 114 PETERSONS Bruno (21) Dzipi 1:00.47 (103) 1:00.53 (110) 1:00.47 48.29
123 97 MADERNIEKS Valdis (22) Dzipi 1:00.54 (106) 1:00.52 (109) 1:00.52 48.34
123 10 SADIBOVS Andrejs (3) V/a2x2 1:00.52 (105) 1:00.66 (112) 1:00.52 48.34
125 116 MURASKA Kaspars (23) Dzipi 1:00.56  (107) DSQ 1:00.56 48.38
126 164 ZEGELE Sandis (43) V/adx4 1:00.58 (110) DSQ 1:00.58 48.40
127 79 GAILITIS Ugis (4) Hibridi 1:00.59 (112) DNS 1:00.59 48.41
128 75 SOLDANS lvars (3) Busi4x4 DSQ 1:00.69 (114) 1:00.69 48.51

Nestartéja - 1.Trase (20)

12 TRALLA Janis V/a 2x2 DNS DNS
30 LOZE Janis Lidz 751 cc DNS DNS
33 GILOKS Artiirs Virs 751 cc DNS DNS
43 BALTINS Andis Virs 751 cc DNS DNS
61 FISERIS Maris Motocikli DNS DNS
68 BERZINS Janis Motocikli DNS DNS
69 KALNINS Guntars Motocikli DNS DNS
74 MIKSTAF Raivo Busi 4x4 DNS DNS
77 MIKELSONS Lauris Busi 4x4 DNS DNS
82 AUGULIS Janis Hibridi DNS DNS
84 SEGLINS Kristaps Hibridi DNS DNS
88 FREIBERGS Ints Hibridi DNS DNS
95 AVOTINS Maris Dzipi DNS DNS
107 LAZDINS Kristaps Dzipi DNS DNS
119 TREIKALS Martins V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
122 ATRASTS Dainis V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
139 STEPINS Karlis V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
147 KRUMINLIEPA Janis V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
158 MIKIJANSKIS Agris V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
162 GREKIS Intars V/a 4x4 DNS DNS

NefiniSéja - 1.Trase (1)

67 MANFELDS Klavs Motocikli DNF 17.27
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Vieta Nr.

Uzvards Vards
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AUTOXTRL=S
219

'Vieta Kategorija 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals

Diskvalificéti - 1.Trase (31)

3

© 0o N o o bh

11
13
14
15
75
80
81
83
86
87
91
94
102
111
117
118
120
124
125
127
131
135
144
163

Nestartéja

12
30
33
43
61
68
69
74
77
79
82
84
86
88
95
107

APSITIS Adrians
BRIVULIS Sandris
SAKNE Ingars
FREIVALDS Vilnis
GRIGORJEVS Sergejs
MAKSIMOVS Edgars
ARNDTS Karlis
BAJARS Aivars
GRIGORJEVS Artiirs
ABELITS Juris
VALUJEVS Janis
SOLDANS lvars
FELDBERGS Renars
MIROSNIKS Emils
VILKAUSS Raivis
VEIKSANS Agris
KARKLINS Gatis
SULCS Agris
BAJARS Aivars
PIKIS Normunds
KOZLOVSKIS Edmunds
GRAVA Krisjanis
PLICS Ainis
ENGERS Davis
JERMACANS Andris
IRBITIS Ainars
LAMBERTS Janis
JORDANS Edgars
BRAMANS Vadims
KLAVINSKIS Janis
KRAMS Artis

- 2.Trase (23)

TRALLA Janis
LOZE Janis
GILOKS Artiirs
BALTINS Andis
FISERIS Maris
BERZINS Janis
KALNINS Guntars
MIKSTAF Raivo
MIKELSONS Lauris
GAILITIS Ugis
AUGULIS Janis
SEGLINS Kristaps
VEIKSANS Agris
FREIBERGS Ints
AVOTINS Maris
LAZDINS Kristaps

V/a 2x2
V/a 2x2
V/a 2x2
Vl/a 2x2
V/a 2x2
Vl/a 2x2
V/a 2x2
Vl/a 2x2
V/a 2x2
Vl/a 2x2
V/a 2x2
Busi 4x4
Hibridi
Hibridi
Hibridi
Hibridi
Hibridi
Dzipi
Dzipi
Dzipi
Dzipi
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4
V/a 4x4

V/a 2x2
L1dz 751 cc
Virs 751 cc
Virs 751 cc
Motocikli
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Kalna BraukSanas Sacensibas
Visas grupas kopa
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Vieta Nr. Uzvards Vards 'Vieta Kategorija 1.Trase (Vieta) 2.Trase (Vieta) Laiks Starpiba Finals
119 TREIKALS Martins V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
122 ATRASTS Dainis V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
139 STEPINS Karlis V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
147 KRUMINLIEPA Janis V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
158 MIKIJANSKIS Agris V/a 4x4 DNS DNS
160 SEIKSTS Janis V/a 4x4 1:00.31 DNS
162 GREKIS Intars V/a 4x4 DNS DNS

Nefiniséeja - 2.Trase (1)

55 BIEZAIS Agris Motocikli 14.32 DNF

Diskvalificéti - 2.Trase (28)

1 SPROGIS Janis V/a 2x2 1:00.27 DSQ
2  TETS Kalvis V/a 2x2 29.30 DSQ
3  APSITIS Adrians V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
4  BRIVULIS Sandris V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
5 SAKNE Ingars V/a 2x2 DsSQ DsSQ
6  FREIVALDS Vilnis V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
7 GRIGORJEVS Sergejs V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
8 MAKSIMOVS Edgars V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
9 ARNDTS Karlis V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
11 BAJARS Aivars V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
13 GRIGORJEVS Artiirs V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
14  ABELITS Juris V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
15 VALUJEVS Janis V/a 2x2 DSQ DSQ
64 GALEJS Artis Motocikli 46.42 DSQ
80 FELDBERGS Renars Hibridi DSQ DSQ
81 MIROSNIKS Emils Hibridi DSQ DSQ
83 VILKAUSS Raivis Hibridi DSQ DSQ
91 SULCS Agris Dzipi DSQ DSQ
98 KLAVINS Kristaps Dzipi 1:00.38 DSQ
102 PIKIS Normunds DZipi DSQ DSQ
104 ATRASTS Dainis Dzipi 1:00.29 DSQ
110 INCINBERGS Andis Dzipi 1:00.41 DSQ
116 MURASKA Kaspars Dzipi 1:00.56 DSQ
142 STANKUS Deinis V/a 4x4 1:00.46 DSQ
146 VITOLS Roberts V/a 4x4 1:00.22 DSQ
155 ANTONOVS Artis V/a 4x4 27.06 DSQ
163 KRAMS Artis V/a 4x4 DSQ DSQ
164 ZEGELE Sandis V/a 4x4 1:00.58 DSQ
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